:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9711368

Aug 11, 2024 07:18 (UTC)

In epoch 303,480 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1515873 - 0.018665355 ETH®
49.51 USD

2 1515874 - 0.018776711 ETH®
49.80 USD

3 1515875 - 0.018748809 ETH&®
49.73 USD

4 1515876 - 0.018795339 ETH®
49.85 USD

S 1515877 - 0.064634010 ETH®
171.44 USD

6 1515878 - 0.018730838 ETH®&®
49.68 USD

7 1515879 - 0.018734976 ETH®
49.69 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9711368
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/303480
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515873
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515874
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515875
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515876
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515877
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515878
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515879

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1515880

1515881

1515882

1515883

1515884

1515885

1515886

1515887

1515888

Validator Id

1372723

Amount

- 0.018714370
49.64 USD

- 0.064451689
170.96 USD

- 0.018678140
49.54 USD

- 0.018752808
49.74 USD

- 0.018725234
49.67 USD

- 0.064463697
170.99 USD

- 0.018689058
49.57 USD

- 0.018731047
49.68 USD

- 0.018757180
49.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.045812174
121.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515880
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515881
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515882
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515883
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515884
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515885
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515886
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515887
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1515888
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1372723

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



