

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 09:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9711368

DATE & TIME Aug 11, 2024 · 07:18 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 303,480 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1515873</u>	- 0.018665355 ETH � 49.51 USD
2	<u>1515874</u>	- 0.018776711 ETH � 49.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1515875</u>	- 0.018748809 ETH � 49.73 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1515876</u>	- 0.018795339 ETH � 49.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1515877</u>	- 0.064634010 ETH � 171.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1515878</u>	- 0.018730838 ETH � 49.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1515879</u>	- 0.018734976 ETH � 49.69 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1515880</u>	- 0.018714370 ETH � 49.64 USD
9	<u>1515881</u>	- 0.064451689 ETH � 170.96 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1515882</u>	- 0.018678140 ETH � 49.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1515883</u>	- 0.018752808 ETH � 49.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1515884</u>	- 0.018725234 ETH � 49.67 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1515885</u>	- 0.064463697 ETH � 170.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1515886</u>	- 0.018689058 ETH � 49.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1515887</u>	- 0.018731047 ETH � 49.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1515888</u>	- 0.018757180 ETH � 49.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1372723</u>	+ 0.045812174 ETH � 121.52 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.